



♦ +65 8944 3986 ■ enquiry@cleaningpapa.sg

151 Chin Swee Road, #09-08, Manhattan House, Singapore 169876

Category: Curtain Cleaning Updated: Dec 2024

CURTAIN CLEANING PRICE LIST (RESIDENTIAL)

Items (standard height HDB/condo)	CURTAIN/BLINDS STEAM CLEANING	
	Standard Size	Large Size
	Max. 1.6m width	Above 1.6m width
Day curtain	\$25/pc	\$40/pc
Night curtain	\$30/pc	\$50/pc
Roller/Korean Blinds	\$48/pc	\$75/pc
Horizontal Blinds	\$48/pc	\$75/pc

Items (standard height HDB/condo)	CURTAIN DRY CLEANING	
	Standard Size	Large Size
	Max. 1.6m width	Above 1.6m width
Day curtain	\$15/pc	\$25/pc
Night curtain	\$14/kg	\$14/kg

NOTE:

- No GST charges.
- Prices listed above are indicative. Price may be adjusted if there are any additional works to do.
- Prices incl. cleaning material, cleaning equipment, & transport fee.
- Prices, terms, & conditions are subject to change without prior notice.
- Min. service charges per trip is \$130.00.
- For any Commercial Project/Other upholstery cleaning enquiries, please contact our Admin at +65 8944 3986



We are ONE-STOP Property Maintenance Service Provider For your residential & commercial unit

(Scan for available services)